Men's Team Selection for Shand Cup Napier 2018

Seniors:

No.1 Corban Hill

No.2 Andrew Searle (Captain)
No.3 Joseph Doyle

No.4 Josh Morris

Masters:
No.1 Dean Baldock (Captain)
No.2 Stephen MclIntosh

No.3 Brian Rowland

No.5

No.6

No.7

No.8

No.4

No.5

No.6

Brook Gray
Monte Burmester
Zachery Lewis

Damian Powell

Travis Stewart
John Newland

Graham Titter



